

Outdoor Enthusiast Award Endorsement

The Outdoor Enthusiast Award recognizes an adult Girl Scouts who have provided exceptional service that furthers outdoor education for girl and adult Girl Scouts.

Eligibility for Consideration (will be evaluated at the Council level)

- Only service prior to October 1 of the current school year may be included
- Registered Girl Scout adult member with Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia
- Completed and current background check
- Owes no money to the council
- 2 endorsements from different people describing the support required

Describe how the candidate meets each requirement below (do not include names of individuals)

Identify the position of the individual and how you know the individual's service: Response:

Identify the certification (or equivalent training) in the applicable area of outdoor experience:

Response:

Describe how the individual has provided exceptional service that furthers outdoor education for girl and adult Girl Scouts: Response: